2024 Portage Commons and Highway View Drive Resurfacing Project

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$369,596.00			CARDINAL ASPHALT			KARVO COMPANIES, INC.		BARBICAS CONSTUCTION COMPANY, INC.		PERRIN ASPHALT CO.		KINGSWAY SERVICES, LLC		RONYAK PAVING, INC.	
REF. No.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		Portage Commons														
1	202	CONCRETE REMOVED AS PER PLAN	290.00	SY	\$55.00	\$15,950.00	\$100.00	\$29,000.00	\$40.00	\$11,600.00	\$30.00	\$8,700.00	\$73.00	\$21,170.00	\$100.00	\$29,000.00
2	204 E	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE	47.00	CY	\$30.00	\$1,410.00	\$25.00	\$1,175.00	\$40.00	\$1,880.00	\$30.00	\$1,410.00	\$45.00	\$2,115.00	\$25.00	\$1,175.00
3	204	GRANULAR EMBANKMENT Type B	47.00	CY	\$40.00	\$1,880.00	\$25.00	\$1,175.00	\$50.00	\$2,350.00	\$100.00	\$4,700.00	\$79.50	\$3,736.50	\$35.00	\$1,645.00
4	251 F	PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR (3" AVG. DEPTH)	315.00	SY	\$25.00	\$7,875.00	\$40.00	\$12,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,875.00	\$30.00	\$9,450.00	\$27.00	\$8,505.00	\$50.00	\$15,750.00
5	253 F	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (6")	175.00	SY	\$40.00	\$7,000.00	\$50.00	\$8,750.00	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$51.00	\$8,925.00	\$72.00	\$12,600.00
6	254 1	1.5" PAVEMENT PLANING (Edge Milling), ASPHALT CONCRETE	7224.00	SY	\$2.00	\$14,448.00	\$1.00	\$7,224.00	\$4.00	\$28,896.00	\$3.00	\$21,672.00	\$3.00	\$21,672.00	\$2.00	\$14,448.00
7		TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK FOR SURFACE COURSE 1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22 (Limestone	1600.00	GAL	\$3.50	\$5,600.00	\$2.70	\$4,320.00	\$3.20	\$5,120.00	\$2.75	\$4,400.00	\$3.90	\$6,240.00	\$3.00	\$4,800.00
8		ONLY)	680.00	CY	\$200.00	\$136,000.00	\$182.00	\$123,760.00	\$200.00	\$136,000.00	\$190.00	\$129,200.00	\$225.00	\$153,000.00	\$200.00	\$136,000.00
9	614	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,295.00	\$3,295.00	\$12,525.00	\$12,525.00
10	623 N	MOUNMENT ADJUST TO GRADE	8.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$108.00	\$864.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00
11	SPEC A	ALLOWANCE	1.00	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				Sub Total	Sub Total	\$200,963.00	Sub Total	\$203,804.00	Sub Total	\$218,021.00	Sub Total	\$217,032.00	Sub Total	\$234,522.50	Sub Total	\$241,743.00
		Highway View Drive														
12	204 E	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE	10.00	CY	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$119.00	\$1,190.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
13	204	GRANULAR EMBANKMENT Type B	10.00	CY	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$148.00	\$1,480.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
14	251 F	PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR (3" AVG. DEPTH)	65.00	SY	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$55.00	\$3,575.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00
15	253 F	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (6")	25.00	SY	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$134.50	\$3,362.50	\$72.00	\$1,800.00
16	254 1	1.5" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE-AS PER PLAN	3500.00	SY	\$2.00	\$7,000.00	\$2.25	\$7,875.00	\$4.00	\$14,000.00	\$2.50	\$8,750.00	\$3.45	\$12,075.00	\$2.50	\$8,750.00
17	407	TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK FOR SURFACE COURSE	260.00	GAL	\$3.50	\$910.00	\$2.70	\$702.00	\$3.20	\$832.00	\$2.75	\$715.00	\$3.90	\$1,014.00	\$3.00	\$780.00
18	407	TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE	350.00	GAL	\$3.50	\$1,225.00	\$2.70	\$945.00	\$3.20	\$1,120.00	\$2.75	\$962.50	\$3.90	\$1,365.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00
19	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	5.00	CY	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$41.00	\$205.00	\$130.00	\$650.00
20		1.25" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22 (L	125.00	CY	\$208.00	\$26,000.00		\$21,875.00			\$220.00				\$200.00	
21	441 1	1.0" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-	95.00	CY	\$190.00	\$18,050.00	\$175.00	\$16,625.00			\$212.00		\$208.00		\$200.00	
22	614	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,324.00	\$7,324.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,525.00	\$12,525.00
		·			Sub Total	\$63,335.00		\$61,196.00			Sub Total				Sub Total	
					GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$264,298.00	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$265,000.00	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID		GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$296,349.50	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$308,699.00	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$315,148.00

